Copyright © 1991-2008 Goodman Manufacturing Company, L.P
3 and 3.5 Ton
A SERIES Air Handler w/Coil
This manual is to be used by qualified technicians only.
RP-514
May 2008
REPAIR PARTS
Goodman Manufacturing Company, L.P.

SPECIAL PARTS
RP-514 REPAIR PARTS MANUAL
Expanded Model Nomenclature
M1 - A36-05
M2 - A36-05C
M3 - A36-06
M4 - A36-08
M5 - A36-08C
M6 - A36-10
M7 - A36-10C
M8 - A36-15
M9 - A36-20
M10 - A42-08C
M11 - A42-10
M12 - A42-10C
M13 - A42-15
M14 - A42-20
3 RP-514
Replacement Parts List
4RP-514
Replacement Parts List
Ref.
No:
Part
No: Description:
Ref.
No:
Part
No: Description:
Image 1:
GROUND LUG B137853311
WRAPPER 172111621
BOTTOM TIE CHANNEL 172191331
UPPER TIE PLATE 172190841
LOWER ACCESS PANEL 1722056P51
UPPER ACCESS PANEL (M1, M3, M4, M6, M11)1722006P61
UPPER ACCESS PANEL (M8, M9, M13, M14)1722021P61
UPPER ACCESS PANEL (M2, M5, M7, M10, M12)1722034P61
HEATER W/LIMIT SWITCH 10 KW 230V (M6, M7,
M11, M12)
B1037488S71
HEATER W/LIMIT SWITCH 15 KW 230V (M8, M9,
M13, M14)
B1037489S71
HEATER W/LIMIT SWITCH 5 KW 230V (M1, M2,
M9, M14)
B1037485S71
HEATER W/LIMIT SWITCH 6 KW 230V (M3)B103748671
HEATER W/LIMIT SWITCH 7.5 KW 230V (M4, M5,
M10)
B1037487S71
CIRCUIT BREAKER 30 AMP (ITE) (M2, M8, M13)CBK2PD240VA030S81
CIRCUIT BREAKER 40 AMP (ITE) (M5, M10)CBK2PD240VA040S81
CIRCUIT BREAKER 60 AMP (ITE) (M7, M9, M12,
M13, M14)
CBK2PD240VA060S81
SEQUENCER 12 -15 KW (M8, M13)B125655391
SEQUENCER 5 KW (M1, M2)B125655191
SEQUENCER 8 - 10 KW (M3, M4, M5, M6, M7,
M10, M11, M12)
B125655291
SEQUENCER A48/60 20 KW (M9, M14)B125655491
24V TIME DELAY RELAY B1370738101
TRANSFORMER 208/230, 24V B1141643111
BLOWER MOTOR 1/2 HP, DIRECT DRIVE (M10,
M11, M12, M13, M14)
B13400353S131
BLOWER MOTOR 1/3 HP, DIRECT DRIVE (M1, M2,
M3, M4, M5, M6, M7, M8, M9)
B13400312S131
BLOWER WHEEL 9 X 8 B1368036S141
BLOWER MOUNTING ANGLE (QTY 2)1717107151
CAPACITOR 12.5/370V (M10, M11, M12, M13, M14)CAP125000370RPS161